JIS symbol
Lightweight clamp cylinder/double acting/single rod
CAC-N32/N40 Series
● Bore size: �φ32, φ40
Specifications
Descriptions CAC-N32 CAC-N40
Bore size mm φ32 φ40
Actuation Double acting

1037
UCAC-N32/N40 Series
How to order
[Example of model No.]
UCAC-N32-50-B-T0H-D-Y
Model: Lightweight position locking clamp cylinder   double acting
A Bore size : φ32 mm
B Stroke length : 50 mm
C Lock direction : Backward locking
D Switch model No. : Reed switch TOH, lead wire length 1 m
E Switch quantity : 2
F Accessory : Rod clevis
 Without switch (built-in magnet for switch)
 With switch (built-in magnet for switch)
Code Content
A  Bore size (mm)
N32 φ32
N40 φ40
B  Stroke length (mm)
50 50
75 75
100 100
125 125
150 150
D  Switch model No.
Axial
lead wire
Radial
lead wire Co
nta
ct Voltage
Display Lead
wireAC DC
TOH* T0V*
R
ee
d ● ● 1-color display
2-wireT5H* T5V* ● ● Without indicator lamp
T8H* T8V* ● ● 1-color display
T1H* T1V*
P
ro
xi
m
ity
●
1-color display
2-wire
T2H* T2V* ●
T3H* T3V* ● 3-wire
T3PH* T3PV* ● 1-color display (custom order) 3-wire
T2YH* T2YV* ●
2-color display
2-wire
T3YH* T3YV* ● 3-wire
T2YD* - ● 2-color display
AC magnetic field 2-wire
T2YDT* - ●
T2JH* T2JV* ● 1-color display off-delay 2-wire
E  Switch quantity
R 1 on rod side
H 1 on head side
D 2
* Lead wire length (m)
Blank 1 (standard)
3 3 (option)
5 5 (option)
F  Accessory
Blank Without accessory (rod eye)
Y Rod clevis (pin, split pin and plain washer attached)
B Stroke length
A 	Bore size
C Lock direction